Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MT-100W-BK
100W Transformer with Photocell
www.mwledlighting.com  info@mwledlighting.com 15250 Stafford St, City Of Industry CA91744 1
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
2
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTAB LE
WAT TAGE EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTAB LE
EASY-SWITCH
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E C
WAT TAGE EASY-SW
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
LTD WA
3
LIFE HOURS
SELECTOR S E L E CTAB LE
WAT TAGE EASY-SWITCH
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
S E L E CTAB LE
EASY-SWITCH
MT-100W-BK
MODEL NO. Wattage
100W 120V / 60Hz 1.5m, 18AWG ETL
Input Material CERTIFICATION
This low-voltage landscape lighting transformer is designed to provide
reliable and efficient power for outdoor lighting systems. Operating on
120V input and delivering a stable 12V AC output, it features a built-in
photosensitive sensor with multiple timing options for automatic and
flexible lighting control. The high-performance toroidal core ensures
quiet operation, improved energy efficiency, and reduced heat
generation. With a durable metal housing, wet-location IP44 rating,
and ETL certification, this transformer is suitable for both indoor and
outdoor installations, offering long-lasting performance and easy wall-
mounted installation.
HIGHLIGHT
Reliable & Efficient Performance:
High-performance toroidal core
design ensures stable 12V AC
output with quieter operation,
improved energy efficiency, and
enhanced protection with OCP
and OTP safety features.
Smart Automatic Control:
Built-in photosensitive sensor with
multiple timer settings (ON / OFF /
2H / 4H / 6H / 8H) provides
convenient, automatic operation from
dusk to dawn.
AC12V
Output
Metal (Iron material)
Power CordIP Rate
Wet Location IP44
Weight (Kg)
5.1KG
160*279.50mm